
Remark  :  Scheduled and Non-Scheduled Menu Seq  :  51

BKKMONALL

 331  331  33,177  32,063  0  0  0  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 13

 12

 31

 30

 31

 30

 31

 31

 30

 31

 30

 31

 13

 12

 31

 30

 31

 30

 31

 31

 30

 31

 30

 31

 1,481

 1,332

 2,843

 3,448

 3,113

 2,765

 3,041

 2,993

 2,671

 3,518

 3,026

 2,946

 1,445

 1,350

 2,995

 3,352

 3,062

 2,620

 3,006

 2,862

 2,565

 3,247

 2,494

 3,065

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

NARATHIWAT  AIRPORT

Monthly  Domestic  Traffic  From Date  :  01/01/2006  To Date  :  31/12/2006

 Departure  Arrival  Departure  Arrival  Transit  Loaded  Unloaded  Transfer  Loaded  Unloaded 

 Mail (Kgs.)  Freight  (Kgs.) Passengers  Movements 
 Month

 Total

Page : 1

TSC


