NARATHIWAT AIRPORT

Monthly Domestic Traffic From Date : 01/01/2006 To Date : 31/12/2006 Form : BKKMONALL

Month	Movements		Passengers			Freight (Kgs.)			Mail (Kgs.)	
	Departure	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	Transit	Loaded	Unloaded	Transfer	Loaded	Unloaded
JANUARY	13	13	1,481	1,445	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEBRUARY	12	12	1,332	1,350	0	0	0	0	0	0
MARCH	31	31	2,843	2,995	0	0	0	0	0	0
APRIL	30	30	3,448	3,352	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAY	31	31	3,113	3,062	0	0	0	0	0	0
JUNE	30	30	2,765	2,620	0	0	0	0	0	0
JULY	31	31	3,041	3,006	0	0	0	0	0	0
AUGUST	31	31	2,993	2,862	0	0	0	0	0	0
SEPTEMBER	30	30	2,671	2,565	0	0	0	0	0	0
OCTOBER	31	31	3,518	3,247	0	0	0	0	0	0
NOVEMBER	30	30	3,026	2,494	0	0	0	0	0	0
DECEMBER	31	31	2,946	3,065	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	331	331	33,177	32,063	0	0	0	0	0	0